FOF	RM 4	UNITED ST	ATES SECU	-	AND EXCHANGE CO , D.C. 20549	OMMIS	SION		PPROVAL
to Section 16. I	if no longer subject Form 4 or Form 5 y continue. <i>See</i> J.	_	led pursuant to Sec	tion 16(a) of t	N BENEFICIAL OWN	_	ΗP	OMB Number: Estimated aver hours per respo	3235-0287 age burden
1. Name and Addr Walgreens E	1 0		2. Issuer Nam <u>Cencora</u> , 1		or Trading Symbol		tionship of F all applicab Director	Reporting Perso le) X	n(s) to Issuer 10% Owner
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of Earl	liest Transacti	on (Month/Day/Year)		Officer (giv below)		Other (specify below)
108 WILMOT	ROAD		4. If Amendme	ent, Date of Or	iginal Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indiv Line)	idual or Join	t/Group Filing (	Check Applicable
(Street) DEERFIELD	IL	60015				x		by One Report by More than C	0
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		. ,	ansaction Indication		et instruction		nat is intended to
		Table I - Non-Deri	satisfy the	affirmative defe	red, Disposed of, or Ben	Instruction	10.	- or written plan tr	
1. Title of Securit	y (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date,	3. Transaction	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Am Secur	ount of ities	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficia

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code ( 8)		4. Securities A Disposed Of (			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	05/22/2024		S <sup>(4)</sup>		1,859,390	D	\$215.1244	24,418,171 <sup>(1)</sup>	Ι	See footnotes <sup>(1)(2)(3)</sup>	

Damafiaially Original

Devicestive Converting Associated Discoursed of

0.5

		Tal	ble II - Derivat (e.g., pı					options, o					d		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8)		of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D	r osed ) r. 3, 4	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y	ate	Deriv	unt of rities rlying ative rity (Instr.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\*

Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc.

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
108 WILMOT H	ROAD	
(Street)		
DEERFIELD	IL	60015
(City)	(State)	(Zin)
(City)	(Otate)	(Zip)
1. Name and Addre	ss of Reporting Pers	son*
1. Name and Addre	ss of Reporting Pers	
1. Name and Addre	ss of Reporting Pers	son*
1. Name and Addre Walgreens B	oots Alliance (First)	ion <sup>*</sup> Holdings LLC
1. Name and Addre	oots Alliance (First)	ion <sup>*</sup> Holdings LLC
1. Name and Addre <u>Walgreens Br</u> (Last) C/O 108 WILM	ss of Reporting Pers oots Alliance (First) OT ROAD	ion <sup>*</sup> Holdings LLC

Tabla II

## Explanation of Responses:

1. As previously disclosed, including in the Schedule 13D filed by Walgreen Co. ("Walgreens") and others on April 15, 2014, as amended on January 16, 2015, January 25, 2016, March 22, 2016, August 25, 2016, November 14, 2016, January 6, 2021, June 3, 2021, May 12, 2022, August 4, 2022, November 9, 2022, December 12, 2022, May 15, 2023, June 20, 2023, August 7, 2023, November 14, 2023 and February 9, 2024 (the "Schedule 13D"), the Form 8-K filed by the Issuer on March 20, 2013, the Form 8-K filed by the Issuer on June 4, 2021 and the Form 8-K filed by the Issuer on June 2, 2021, the shares referenced in this Form 4 were acquired in accordance with the Framework Agreement, dated as of March 18, 2013 among Walgreens, Alliance Boots GmbH and the Issuer (the "Framework Agreement").

2. These shares were held by Walgreens Boots Alliance Holdings LLC ("WBA Holdings"), an indirect wholly owned subsidiary of the Reporting Person.

3. As described in the Schedule 13D, WBA Investments, Inc., a direct wholly-owned subsidiary of the Reporting Person and the sole member of WBA Holdings, may also be deemed to beneficially own the securities reported in this Form 4.

4. Represents a sale in a private transaction to the Issuer (1,859,390 shares) by WBA Holdings.

/s/ Manmohan Mahajan, Executive Vice President and Global Chief Financial Officer of Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. /s/ Manmohan Mahajan, President of WBA Holdings \*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.